ROAD, KOLKATA- 700001
TELEPHONE : 033-40116700

E’mail : rta@cbms.com

WEBSITE : www.cbmsl.com
CIN : U74140WB1994PT C429689

R S Software ( India ) Ltd.
Regulation 13(3) (Investor Grievance)

C B MANAGEMENT SERVICES (P) LIMITED
‘RASOI COURT’, 20, SIR R. N. MUKHERJEE

Company RS Symbol 517447\ Quarter 31.12.2024
Name Software RSSOFTWARE | ending
(India)
Ltd.

SCORES r00242 Reason for Remarks
Registration no (In case of
ID* 'SCORES any

ID' exception)
Investor Grievance Details
No. of No. of No. of
investor NIL investor NIL investor NIL
complaints complaints complaints
pending at received disposed
the during the off during
beginning of quarter the quarter
quarter

No. of investor complaints those

remaining unresolved at the end of the NIL
quarter
History

N.A.

CB MANAGEMENT SERVICES (P) LIMITED

¢ Pcrsinen

REGISTRARS

02.01.2025




Category

N.R.I.
Foreign Nationa

Foreign Company

Other Financial Institutions
Trust

Nationalised/Other Bank
Mutua Fund

WBEIDC (Prom. Co.)
Director & Relatives
Bodies Corporate/LLP/CM
|EPF

Alternate Investment Fund
Foreign Portfolio Investor
Public/HUF

Total

R.S. Software ( India) L imited

Shareholding Pattern ason 31.12.2024

Shares
Physical Demat
5264 715374
3584 -
10096 -
400 112
2304 -
2816 -
- 10917209
1680 442130
- 324858
- 3218
768 851205
207882 12342311
234794 25596417

Total Shares

720638

3584
10096
512
2304
2816
10917209
443810
324858
3218
851973
12550193

25831211



